Sailwave results for 2022 SYH Classic Regatta at Haven Ports Yacht Club 2022
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2022 SYH Classic Regatta

Haven Ports Yacht Club

Provisional

FLEET Overall
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division

Fast

Fast

Fast

Slow

Stella

Fast

Fast

Fast

Fast

Slow

Slow
Stella

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Slow

Fast

Slow

Slow

Slow

Fast

Boat

Whisper
Sunstone
Flight of
Ufford
Gudgeon
Timoa
Breeze of
Yorkshire
Cereste
Lady Elena
llliria

Phialle

Malwen
Persephone
Sweet
Return
Droleen I
Cheetar of
Burnham
Zest

Grey Seal

Tequila

Carrageen

Vashti

Venya

Zoom

Type

International
One Design

S&S
Spirit 52
Alfred Mylne

Yawl

Stella

One Tonner

Robert Clark
Sloop

Spirit 30
S &S 40
Foot Sloop

Holman

Solani Sloop
Stella

Bermudan
Yawal

Brittany

Twister 28
Mk1

Tumlare

Gauntlett 12
Tonner

Spirit 42
Fortunella 34

Sloop

40 Square
Metre
Spissgatter

Camper
Nichlson 43

SailNo

GBR7

GBR 2183

GBR3598R

1718

523

4803

80Y

406

560Y

25

Y234

668

NW 3 or 6

634

Sailed By

Mark Wincer

Will & Jenny
Taylor-Jones

Sean McMillan

Ross Wey

Andrew
Gilmour

Christopher
Baker

Jonathan
Dyke

Robert
Gillespie

Andrew &
Jane Easdown

Stephen
Jones

Justin Miller
Roger Reid

Martin
Blackburn

Simon
Lewington

Neil
Collingridge

Julian Lord
Paul Nye
Tony O'Toole
Robert
Shufflebottom

Paul Wright

Rufus Gilday

Richard Sheiel

Handicap Race

0.870

0.922

1.075

0.765

0.772

0.861

0.900

0.868

0.909

0.718

0.750
0.772
0.830

0.813

0.790

0.800

0.815

0.995
0.827

0.859

0.832

0.874

11th
June
2022

4.0

2.0

3.0

1.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

13.0
15.0

9.0
11.5
21.0

16.0
18.0
5.0

14.0

20.0
22.0
31.0
DNF
19.0

17.0

Race
2
11th
June
2022

3.0
4.0
6.0
1.0
2.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
10.0
7.0

14.0
16.0
5.0

19.0
13.0
37.0
DNC

15.0

21.0
18.0

8.0

20.0

25.0
DNF
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Race
3
12th
June
2022

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
10.0
16.0

19.0
15.0
18.0

12.0
17.0
9.0

23.0

13.0
14.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

Total Nett
8.0 8.0

10.0 10.0
1.0 11.0
13.0 13.0
13.0 13.0
240 240
28.0 28.0
295 295
33.0 33.0
38.0 38.0
42.0 420
425 425
440 440
47.0 47.0
48.0 48.0
51.0 51.0
52.0 52.0
540 54.0
540 54.0
59.0 59.0
60.0 60.0
64.0 64.0
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Helen Porter
FLEET
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Rank

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th
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30th

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd
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Rank

Division

Stella

Slow

Slow

Fast

Slow

Slow

Fast

Slow

Slow

Fast

Slow

Stella

Slow

SLow

Division

Slow

Fast

Fast

Fast

Slow

Stella

Fast

Boat

Stardust

Cachalot

Stealaway

Mitzi

Rhumba

Thistle

Bonaventure

Rely

Lynx

Fanfare of
Essex

Amarapura

Lodestar

Dauber

Cirrus

Boat

Gudgeon

Sunstone

Flight of
Ufford

Whisper

Zest

Timoa

Breeze of
Yorkshire

Type

Stella

Gaff Cutter

Bangor S
Class Cutter

International
One Design

Holman
Sterling

Enderlein
Sloop

Bermudan

Working
Boat

Half Tonner

Holmann
Sloop

F Parker
One Off 38'
Sloop

Stella

Bermudan
Sloop

East Anglian
Mk1

Type

Alfred
Mylne Yawl

S&S

Spirit 52
International
One Design

Tumlare

Stella

One Tonner

SailNo

89

S1

GBR 17

ST 19

FS 760

K 5097

1037

64

1067

140Y

Sailed By

Philip Waring
& Jeffrey
Bowles

Stephen
Daley-Yates

Mike &
Georgie Butler

Ben Van Dijke
& Amanda
Stear

Clive Church

Sebastian
Watt

Richard
Haines

Sophie
Blackburn

Jane Mardell
& Anthony
Meehan

Jenny
Mummery

Lorenzo
Giovene

Mark
Montgomery-
Smith

Stephen
Meakin

Phillip Hurst

Handicap Race

0.772

0.740

0.770

0.870

0.798

0.777

0.990

0.735

0.805

1.000

0.850

0.772

0.801

0.780

Race 1 - 11th June 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo

GBR 2183

GBR3598R

GBR7

25
91

1718

Sailed By
Ross Wey

Will & Jenny
Taylor-Jones

Sean
McMillan

Mark Wincer

Julian Lord

Andrew
Gilmour

Christopher
Baker

Race Race
1 2 3
11th 11th  12th
June June June
2022 2022 2022
23.0 170 250
8.0 23.0 370
DNC
240 220 29.0
DNF
37.0 370 3.0
DNC DNC
31.0 370 240
DNS DNC
31.0 370 26.0
DNF DNC
31.0 370 29.0
DNS DNC DNF
31.0 370 370
DNS DNC DNC
31.0 370 370
DNS DNC DNC
37.0 370 370
DNC DNC DNC
37.0 370 370
DNC DNC DNC
37.0 370 370
DNC DNC DNC
370 370 370
DNC DNC DNC
37.0 370 370
DNC DNC DNC

Handicap Finish

0.765

0.922

1.075

0.870

0.800
0.772

0.861

12:23:10

12:32:04

12:22:18

12:39:23

12:30:00
12:46:00

12:45:54
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Total Nett

65.0 65.0

68.0 68.0

75.0 75.0

770 77.0

92.0 92.0

94.0 94.0
97.0 97.0
105.0 105.0

105.0 105.0

111.0 111.0

111.0 111.0

111.0 111.0

111.0 111.0

111.0 111.0

Elapsed Corrected Points
1:33:10 1:11:16 1.0
1:22:04 1:15:40 2.0
1:12:18  1:17:43 3.0
1:29:23  1:17:46 4.0
1:40:00 1:20:00 5.0
1:46:00 1:21:50 6.0
1:35:54 1:22:34 7.0
12/06/2022
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Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
8 Slow Cachalot Gaff Cutter Stephen 0.740 12:41:46 1:51:46 1:22:42 8.0
Daley-Yates
9 Slow Malwen Solani - Justin Miller  0.750 12:40:40 1:50:40 1:23:00 9.0
Sloop
10 Fast Cereste Robert 523 Jonathan 0.900 12:43:32 1:33:32  1:24:11 10.0
Clark Sloop Dyke
11 Fast Lady Elena  Spirit 30 Robert 0.868 12:47:50 1:37:50 1:24:55 11.5
Gillespie
11 Stella Persephone Stella 6 Roger Reid 0.772 12:50.37 1:50:00 1:24:55 11.5
13 Fast llliria S &S 40 4803 Andrew & 0.909 12:43:33 1:33:33  1:25:02 13.0
Foot Sloop Jane
Easdown
14 Slow Grey Seal Gauntlett 12 Y234 Paul Nye 0.815 12:36:45 1:46:45 1:27:00 14.0
Tonner
15 Slow Phialle Holman 80Y Stephen 0.718 12:51:13 2:01:13  1:27:02 15.0
Jones
16 Slow Droleen I Brittany 406 Simon 0.813 12:40:56 1:50:56  1:30:11 16.0
Lewington
17 Fast Zoom Camper 634 Richard 0.874 12:56:16 1:46:16  1:32:53 17.0
Nichlson 43 Sheiel
18 Slow Cheetar of  Twister28  560Y Neil 0.790 12:47:51 1:57:51 1:33:06 18.0
Burnham Mk1 Collingridge
19 Slow Venya 40 Square NW 3 or6 Rufus Gilday 0.832 12:45:00 1:55:00 1:35:41 19.0
Metre
Spissgatter
20 Fast Tequila Spirit 42 - Tony O'Toole 0.995 12:46:20 1:36:20 1:35:51 20.0
21 Slow Sweet Bermudan Martin 0.830 12:46:12 1:56:12 1:36:27 21.0
Return Yawal Blackburn
22 Slow Carrageen Fortunella Robert 0.827 12:53:19 2:03:19  1:41:59 22.0
34 Shufflebottom
23 Stella Stardust Stella 89 Philip Waring 0.772 13:21:43 2:21:43 1:49:24 23.0
& Jeffrey
Bowles
24 Slow Stealaway Bangor S S1 Mike & 0.770 13:29:05 2:39:05 2:02:30 24.0
Class Cutter Georgie
Butler
25 Slow Vashti Sloop 668 Paul Wright 0.859 DNF 31.0
25 Slow Rhumba Holman ST 19 Clive Church  0.798 DNS 31.0
Sterling
25 Slow Thistle Enderlein FS 760 Sebastian 0.777 DNF 31.0
Sloop Watt
25 Fast Bonaventure Bermudan Richard 0.990 DNS 31.0
Haines
25 Slow Rely Working Sophie 0.735 DNS 31.0
Boat Blackburn
25 Slow Lynx Half Tonner K 5097 Jane Mardell  0.805 DNS 31.0
& Anthony
Meehan

Race 2 - 11th June 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Slow Gudgeon Alfred Ross Wey 0.765 15:11:18 1:31:18  1:09:51 1.0
Mylne Yawl
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Sailwave results for 2022 SYH Classic Regatta at Haven Ports Yacht Club 2022

Rank
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Rank

Division Boat
Stella Timoa
Fast Whisper
Fast Sunstone
Slow Sweet
Return
Fast Flight of
Ufford
Slow Phialle
Slow Vashti
Fast Breeze of
Yorkshire
Fast llliria
Fast Cereste
Fast Lady Elena
Slow Cheetar of
Burnham
Slow Malwen
Slow Grey Seal
Stella Persephone
Stella Stardust
Slow Carrageen
Slow Droleen Il
Slow Venya
Fast Tequila
Slow Stealaway
Slow Cachalot
Fast Zoom
Division Boat
Fast Whisper

Type
Stella

International
One Design

S&S

Bermudan
Yawal

Spirit 52

Holman

Sloop

One Tonner

S &S 40
Foot Sloop

Robert
Clark Sloop

Spirit 30
Twister 28
Mk1

Solani
Sloop

Gauntlett 12
Tonner

Stella
Stella

Fortunella
34

Brittany
40 Square

Metre
Spissgatter

Spirit 42
Bangor S
Class Cutter

Gaff Cutter

Camper
Nichlson 43

Type

International

One Design

SailNo
91

GBR7

GBR 2183

GBR3598R

80Y

668
1718

4803

523

560Y

Y234

89

406

NW 3 or 6

S1

634

Sailed By

Andrew
Gilmour

Mark Wincer

Will & Jenny
Taylor-Jones

Martin
Blackburn

Sean
McMillan

Stephen
Jones

Paul Wright

Christopher
Baker

Andrew &
Jane
Easdown

Jonathan
Dyke

Robert
Gillespie

Neil
Collingridge

Justin Miller

Paul Nye

Roger Reid

Philip Waring
& Jeffrey
Bowles

Robert
Shufflebottom

Simon
Lewington

Rufus Gilday

Tony O'Toole

Mike &
Georgie
Butler

Stephen
Daley-Yates

Richard
Sheiel

Handicap Finish

0.772

0.870

0.922

0.830

1.075

0.718

0.859
0.861

0.909

0.900

0.868

0.790

0.750

0.815

0.772

0.772

0.827

0.813

0.832

0.995

0.770

0.740

0.874

Race 3 - 12th June 2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
GBR7

Sailed By
Mark Wincer

15:25:49

15:25:38

15:21:09

15:11:36

15:10:57

15:27:36

15:11:49
15:32:19

15:28:12

15:29:06

15:34:03

15:23:33

15:32:20

15:26:07

15:42:25

15:42:55

15:26:09

15:29:10

15:27:41

15:31:57
15:46:06

15:54:03

Handicap Finish

0.870

12:49:24

Page 4 of 6

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:35:49

1:25:38

1:21:09

1:31:36

1:10:57

1:47:36

1:31:49
1:32:19

1:28:12

1:29:06

1:34:03

1:43:33

1:52:20

1:46:07

1:52:25

1:52:55

1:46:09

1:49:10

1:47:41

1:31:57

2:06:06

2:14:03

DNF

1:13:58 20
1:14:30 3.0
1:14:49 4.0
1:16:02 5.0
1:16:16 6.0
1:17:15 7.0
1:18:52 8.0
1:19:29 9.0
1:20:10 10.0
1:20:11 11.0
1:21:38 12.0
1:21:48 13.0
1:24:15 14.0
1:26:29 15.0
1:26:47 16.0
1:27:10 17.0
1:27:47 18.0
1:28:45 19.0
1:29:36 20.0
1:31:29 21.0
1:37:06 220
1:39:12 23.0
25.0

Elapsed Corrected Points

1:49:24
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1:35:11 1.0
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Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
2 Fast Flight of Spirit 52 GBR3598R Sean 1.075 12:35:02 1:35:02 1:42:10 2.0
Ufford McMillan
3 Fast Mitzi International GBR 17 Ben Van 0.870 12:57:37 1:57:37 1:42:20 3.0
One Design Dijke &
Amanda
Stear
4 Fast Sunstone S&S GBR 2183 Will & Jenny  0.922 12:51:25 1:51:25 1:42:44 4.0
Taylor-Jones
5 Stella Timoa Stella 91 Andrew 0.772 13:05:06 2:15:06 1:44:18 5.0
Gilmour
6 Fast Lady Elena  Spirit 30 Robert 0.868 13:00:40 2:00:40 1:44:44 6.0
Gillespie
7 Fast Cereste Robert 523 Jonathan 0.900 12:57:08 1:57:08 1:45:25 7.0
Clark Sloop Dyke
8 Fast Breeze of One Tonner 1718 Christopher 0.861 13:07:33 2:07:33  1:49:49 8.0
Yorkshire Baker
9 Slow Zest Tumlare 25 Julian Lord 0.800 13:01:59 2:21:59 1:53:35 9.0
10 Fast llliria S &S 40 4803 Andrew & 0.909 13:07:36  2:07:36  1:55:59 10.0
Foot Sloop Jane
Easdown
11 Slow Gudgeon Alfred Ross Wey 0.765 13:20:50 2:40:50 2:03:02 11.0
Mylne Yawl
12 Slow Droleen Il Brittany 406 Simon 0.813 13:11:22 2:31:22 2:03:04 12.0
Lewington
13 Fast Tequila Spirit 42 - Tony O'Toole 0.995 13:10:47 2:10:47 2:10:08 13.0
14 Slow Carrageen Fortunella Robert 0.827 13:17:29 2:37:29 2:10:14 14.0
34 Shufflebottom
15 Stella Persephone Stella 6 Roger Reid 0.772 13:41:41 2:51:41 2:12:32 15.0
16 Slow Phialle Holman 80Y Stephen 0.718 13:44:47 3:04:47 2:12:40 16.0
Jones
17 Slow Cheetar of  Twister28  560Y Neil 0.790 13:29:39 2:49:39 2:14:01 17.0
Burnham Mk1 Collingridge
18 Slow Sweet Bermudan Martin 0.830 13:21:32 2:41:32 2:14:04 18.0
Return Yawal Blackburn
19 Slow Malwen Solani - Justin Miller 0.750 13:45:07 3:05:07 2:18:50 19.0
Sloop
20 Slow Vashti Sloop 668 Paul Wright ~ 0.859 13:22:29 2:42:29 2:19:34 20.0
21 Slow Venya 40 Square NW3or6 Rufus Gilday 0.832 13:28:12 2:48:12  2:19:57 21.0
Metre
Spissgatter
22 Fast Zoom Camper 634 Richard 0.874 13:43:07 2:43:07 2:22:34 22.0
Nichlson 43 Sheiel
23 Slow Grey Seal Gauntlett 12 Y234 Paul Nye 0.815 13:37:46 2:57:46 2:24:53 23.0
Tonner
24 Slow Rhumba Holman ST 19 Clive Church  0.798 13:42:12 3:02:12 2:25:24 24.0
Sterling
25 Stella Stardust Stella 89 Philip Waring 0.772 14:02:12 3:12:12  2:28:23 25.0
& Jeffrey
Bowles
26 Slow Thistle Enderlein FS 760 Sebastian 0.777 14:02:25 3:22:25 2:37:17 26.0
Sloop Watt
27 Slow Stealaway Bangor S S1 Mike & 0.770 DNF 29.0
Class Cutter Georgie
Butler
27 Fast Bonaventure Bermudan Richard 0.990 DNF 29.0
Haines
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Rank Division Boat Type SailNo Sailed By Handicap Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
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